_——r

/ (.-er’\ / YTBEPXJIAIO:
Jupexrop " " ){’/ A

T.A.Enranbuesa '

!

MBOY COHLI Ne 16 ¢ yrinmyOneHHbIM U3y4eHUEM OTIEIbHBIX IPEIMETOB

¢/t «Kpmnosckas OOILLD

2023-2024 y4yeOHBIN TO1

I'padux paboTsl 3am nupekTopa no YBP

ITOHCICJIBHUK

BTOPHHK

cpena

qeTBEPr

IIATHHUI A

08.30-15.00
O6en 10.50-11.10

08.30-15.00
Ob6en 10.50-11.10

08.30-15.00
O6en 10.50-11.10

08.30-15.00
O6en 10.50-11.10

08.30-15.00
O6en 10.50-11.10

CouuaneHbIA 11e1aror

ITOHEC/ICJIBHUK

BTOPHHUK

cpena

YeTBEpr

IITHUALIA

10.00-12.00

10.00-12.00

10.00-12.00

10.00-12.00

10.00-12.00




